
TIME 1st YEAR 2nd YEAR 3rd YEAR 4th YEAR
8:30-9:15
9:25-10:10
10:20-11:05

11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:25-15:10

15:20-16:05

TDP 101 (A21)
SOCIAL AWARENESS PROJECT I
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Şevket Bediroğlu

16:15-17:00

8:30-9:15
9:25-10:10
10:20-11:05

11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:25-15:10
15:20-16:05
16:15-17:00

8:30-9:15
9:25-10:10
10:20-11:05

11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:25-15:10
15:20-16:05

16:15-17:00

8:30-9:15
9:25-10:10
10:20-11:05
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:25-15:10
15:20-16:05
16:15-17:00

8:30-9:15
9:25-10:10
10:20-11:05
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:15
14:25-15:10
15:20-16:05
16:15-17:00

MATH 141 (A21)
GEOMETRY FOR ARCHITECTS

Doç. Dr. İlkay Aslan Güven

ARCH 101 
BASIC DESIGN (A21-S11-S12-S13)

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin
Öğr.Gör. Aslı Sacır

Öğr.Gör. Özlem Açıkkol
ARCH 102 (A22-S14)

INTRODUCTION TO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi H. Metin FELEKOĞLU

ARCH 401 (S25)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIN V

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Esra Gürbüz Yıldırım
Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Feyza Kuyucu

       ARCH 402 (A22-S25)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN VI

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Ömer Paydak, Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Esra Gürbüz Yıldırım, 
Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Feyza Kuyucu, Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin, Dr. 

Öğr. Üyesi H. Metin Felekoğlu,   Öğr.Gör.Zeynep Ataş

LENG101 (A21)
FRESHMAN ENGLISH I

Öğr. Gör. Ali Rıza ÖZTÜRK

LENG101 (A21)
FRESHMAN ENGLISH I

Öğr. Gör. Ali Rıza ÖZTÜRK

ARCH 201/202 (S21-S22)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN I-II

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Ebru Yazgan Serinkaya, Öğr.Gör. 
Gamze Maraş Öğr.Gör. Süreyya Küçükcan

ARCH 451 (A22-S24)
PLASTIC ARTS

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Muhammed Aliyev

ARCH 483 (A22-A31)
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN II

Öğr. Gör. Zeynep Ataş

ARCH 353 (A31)
BUILDING MATERIALS TECHNOLOGIES

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ömer Paydak

ARCH231 (A21)
 STATICS AND STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşegül Erdoğan

ARCH 331 (A31)
STRUCTURAL DESIGN IN ARCHITECTURE

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ömer Paydak

ARCH 454 (A22)
STEEL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşegül Erdoğan

ARCH 401 (S25)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIN V

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Esra Gürbüz Yıldırım
Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Feyza Kuyucu

ARCH 201/202 (S21-S22)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN I-II

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Ebru Yazgan Serinkaya, Öğr.Gör. 
Gamze Maraş Öğr.Gör. Süreyya Küçükcan

ARCH 301/302 (S23-24) 
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN III-IV

Öğr.Gör.Zeynep Ataş, Öğr.Gör. Alper 
Büyükdemir, Öğr.Gör. Altuğ Çolak, Öğr.Gör. İlker 

Nedim Çakır, Öğr.Gör. Mevlüt Kaplan

ARCH 253 (A21-S21-S22)
DIGITAL MEDIA IN ARCHITECTURE I

Öğr. Gör. A. Deniz Hıdıroğlu

WEEKLY TIMETABLE (DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE, FALL TERM 2022-2023)
MONDAY

ARCH 425 (A23)
NATURAL LIGHTING IN ARCHITECTURE

Doç. Dr. Rabia Güler YILDIRIM
ARCH 427 (S6, Fizik Müh.)

ACOUSTIC IN ARCHITECTURE
Prof. Dr. Eser Olgar                                                          

ARCH 103 (A21-S11-S12-S13)
BASIC GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION 

Öğr. Gör. Beşire Burcu Beyhan

ARCH 301/302 (S23-24) 
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN III-IV

Öğr.Gör.Zeynep Ataş, Öğr.Gör. Alper 
Büyükdemir, Öğr.Gör. Altuğ Çolak, Öğr.Gör. İlker 

Nedim Çakır, Öğr.Gör. Mevlüt Kaplan

ARCH 426 (A23)
URBAN DESIGN

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Hüsnü UĞUR  
ARCH 423 (S24)

PERSPECTIVE DRAWING
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Muhammed ALİYEV

GME 100 (Mimar Sinan Main Hall)
GENERAL AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ömer Paydak

ARCH 121 (A21-S21-S22)
INTRODUCTION TO ARCHITECTURE
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Esra Gürbüz Yıldırım

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Feyza Kuyucu

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

ARCH221 (A31-S21-S22-S23-S24) 
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION II

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi H. Metin Felekoğlu

TUESDAY

ARCH 101 
BASIC DESIGN (A21-S11-S12-S13)

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin
Öğr.Gör. Aslı Sacır

Öğr.Gör. Özlem Açıkkol
ARCH 102 (A22-S14)

INTRODUCTION TO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi H. Metin FELEKOĞLU

MATH 141 (A21)
GEOMETRY FOR ARCHITECTS

Doç. Dr. İlkay Aslan Güven

ARCH 393 (A31)
 PRINCIPLES OF CULTURAL HERITAGE 

CONSERVATION
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin

ARCH 438 (A22)
INTERIOR SPACE ORGANIZATION

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Ebru Yazgan Serinkaya

       ARCH 402 (A22-S25)
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN VI

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Ömer Paydak, Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Esra Gürbüz Yıldırım, 
Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Feyza Kuyucu, Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin, Dr. 

Öğr. Üyesi H. Metin Felekoğlu,   Öğr.Gör.Zeynep Ataş

FRIDAY

ARCH 311 (A31)
ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY IV
Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Feyza KUYUCU

ARCH211 (Mimar Sinan Main Hall)
ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY II

Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Gaye Cansunar Yetkin


